
JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KANZAKI　Nobuhiko [JPN] NAME OF COURSE

Kokusai Champion
REFEREE MAKINO Hiroya [JPN] START 1050m

FINISH 890m
CHIEF OF RACE MORIOKA Yasuhiko [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 160m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 7859/10/05

 1st RUN  2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER YAMASAKI　Ikko [JPN] COURSE SETTER HATANAKA　Naoya [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - SHIINOKI　Motoaki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - SHIINOKI　Motoaki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - YAMASAKI Mei [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - YAMASAKI Mei [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 53(52) START TIME 9:31 NUMBER OF GATES 49(48) START TIME 12:07
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Medium WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -4℃ / -4℃ START/FINISH TEMP. -4℃ / -4℃

F=720
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

1 1 45384 BROWN Rebecca 44.81 44.57 1:29.38 0.00
2 6 307872 SATO Mahiro JPN 99 47.79 46.84 1:34.63 42.29
3 2 307699 ORIGUCHI Misa JPN 97 48.97 47.20 1:36.17 54.70
4 7 307392 ORIGUCHI Miho JPN 95 49.09 48.56 1:37.65 66.62
5 8 307779 KAWAI Erika JPN 98 49.89 48.21 1:38.10 70.24
6 5 307574 KATATA Shiori JPN 96 50.17 48.94 1:39.11 78.38
7 9 307941 YANAGA Nana JPN 99 49.52 50.30 1:39.82 84.10
8 10 307393 MIMURO Ayaka JPN 95 50.24 52.08 1:42.32 104.24
9 12 307957 OGATA Saya JPN 99 52.66 53.53 1:46.19 135.41

10 11 307865 SAKAGUCHI Miyu JPN 98 53.09 53.53 1:46.62 138.88
11 3 307507 TAKI Rei JPN 94 54.78 53.28 1:48.06 150.48

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
13 308063 FUJIKI Rino JPN

07-03-2017 / Daisen　Daisen-cho, Saihaku gun, Tottori pr 6664 SL8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

Takamatsumiyahai　53rd　Daisen　Alpine

FIS　1st Daisen　White Resort Cup

National Park Oyama White Resort

WOMEN SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS



F=720
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 1
4 307554 HARA Asuka JPN 95

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

FIS TD KANZAKI　Nobuhiko [JPN] 878

07-03-2017 / Daisen　Daisen-cho, Saihaku gun, Tottori pr 6664 SL8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

Takamatsumiyahai　53rd　Daisen　Alpine

FIS　1st Daisen　White Resort Cup

National Park Oyama White Resort



THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS

1 1 45384 BROWN Rebecca AUS 48.58 48.58 0.00
2 6 307872 SATO Mahiro JPN 133.26
3 2 307699 ORIGUCHI Misa JPN 82.27 82.27 54.70
4 7 307392 ORIGUCHI Miho JPN 109.13 109.13 66.62
5 8 307779 KAWAI Erika JPN 102.43 102.43 70.24
6 5 307574 KATATA Shiori JPN 130.59 130.59 78.38
7 9 307941 YANAGA Nana JPN 131.09
8 10 307393 MIMURO Ayaka JPN 161.05
9 12 307957 OGATA Saya JPN

10 11 307865 SAKAGUCHI Miyu JPN 189.43

THE BEST 5 AT START

RACE ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ FIS
RESULT No No SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS

1 1 45384 BROWN Rebecca AUS 48.58
3 2 307699 ORIGUCHI Misa JPN 82.27
5 8 307779 KAWAI Erika JPN 102.43
4 7 307392 ORIGUCHI Miho JPN 109.13
6 5 307574 KATATA Shiori JPN 130.59

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 473.00

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 473.00
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 269.94

Calculated Penalty(A+B-C)/10=> 67.606

Rounded 67.61
Category Adder 3.00

Correction Value ([-]Z) 0.00
Calculated Penalty 70.61

Minimum Penalty 9.00
Maximum Penalty 999.00
Penalty Applied 70.61

FIS TD KANZAKI　Nobuhiko [JPN] 878

07-03-2017 / Daisen　Daisen-cho, Saihaku gun, Tottori pr 6664 SL9 / 1
DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

Takamatsumiyahai　53rd　Daisen　Alpine
FIS　1st Daisen　White Resort Cup
National Park Oyama White Resort

WOMEN SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION





SAJ

ジュリー テクニカルデータ
技術代表 神埼　信彦 [学連] コース名

国際チャンピオンコース
主審 牧野　浩也 [岡山] スタート地点 1060m

フィニッシュ地点 780m
競技委員長 森岡　靖彦 [鳥取] 標高差 280m

ホモロゲーションNo. SAJ29-SL/50-82

１本目 ２本目
コースセッター 山崎　一孝 [鳥取] コースセッター 畑中　直哉 [京都]
前走者 - A - 椎木　基覚 [鳥取] 前走者 - A - 椎木　基覚 [鳥取]
前走者 - B - 山崎　明生 [鳥取] 前走者 - B - 山崎　明生 [鳥取]

旗門数 53(52) スタート時間 9:31 旗門数 49(48) スタート時間 12:07
天候 くもり 雪質 ミディアム 天候 雪 雪質 ミディアム
スタート／フィニッシュ気温 -4℃ / -4℃ スタート／フィニッシュ気温 -4℃ / -4℃

F=720
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 6 3010993 佐藤 万尋 埼玉 不動岡高校 2 47.79 46.84 1:34.63 0.00
2 2 3009197 折口 美沙 学連 関西学院大学 1 48.97 47.20 1:36.17 11.72
3 7 3006485 折口 美穂 学連 早稲田大学 3 49.09 48.56 1:37.65 22.98
4 8 3009907 川合 江梨華 山形 日大山形高等学校 3 49.89 48.21 1:38.10 26.40
5 5 3006703 片田 詩織 学連 武庫川女子大学 3 50.17 48.94 1:39.11 34.09
6 9 3009653 弥永 奈々 滋賀 立命館守山高校 2 49.52 50.30 1:39.82 39.49
7 10 3006484 三室 絢加 学連 武庫川女子大学 3 50.24 52.08 1:42.32 58.51
8 12 3012488 緒形 沙耶 岡山 津山東高校 2 52.66 53.53 1:46.19 87.96
9 11 3009646 坂口 未祐 滋賀 高島高校 3 53.09 53.53 1:46.62 91.23

10 3 3004764 滝 れい 東京 Ziel Tokyo 4 54.78 53.28 1:48.06 102.18

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
13 3014241 藤木 梨乃 岡山 津山工業高校 2

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 1
4 3007835 原 杏沙花 学連 明治学院大学 4

2017-03-07 / 鳥取県西伯郡大山町大山 20175228al SL8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

公式成績表

高松宮杯　第５３回　大山アルペンスキー大会

FIS　第1回だいせんホワイトリゾートカップ

国立公園　大山ホワイトリゾート

女子 回転






